Beam angle 180°.
High efficacy 2216 Plus LED inside, Uniform luminescence,
Spotless.
Bendable at horizontal direction.
Extrusion process, 3M tape，Easy installation.
0
30
60

Plus LEDs
5004mm(197.01”) Max Run
4.5mm(0.18’’) High
Dimension
10mm (0.39”) Wide
27.77mm(1.09” )Cutting Length
10mm(0.39” )
4.5m
m
(0
.18” )
V0-Apr-2023
02/3
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
GND
Power Connection Diagram
Power Supply